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GEORGETOWN LOCATION RAVINE LOT IN AFFORDABLE 4 BEDROOM
This wonderful 4 bdrm with fully finished

Home sits on a 53 ft. lot in a quiet sub-
_r— bsmt has been outfitted with the very best GEOHGETOWN q

el . division suitable for the growing family.
SN h - doors lo the spectacular gas fireplace, all | serene ravine. Nature at its finest. House finished: basement wiﬂ'; fireplace ins Eri
" l [ﬁ H ~ the details have been expertly looked after. | boasts ceramic enitrance, newer windows,

The picturesque lot has been professional- | aleaming h d large princioal | & @ 1arge fenced yard. Ask Carol Wood*
*H %‘ﬁ?‘?{ﬁ 5 ﬁ{;ij LE# g . ly landscaped. Call Carol Wood" for details ?ﬂ:?n; {'?ajl Ca;?;:ﬁmﬂr}gr :)?r mﬁrrlm':lpa for details on how you can own this
& : : and move in before winter. Eﬂmfnﬂable & affordable thE

; ~ “INDUSTRIAL UNITS IN GEORGETOWN”
Available immediately. 1440 sq. ft. $550 per month plus T.M.l. Call Carol* for details.
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OWN A PIECE OF THE GRAND RIVER

3 bedroom bungalow, walkout basement, massive lot on:
river on private road. Call Wayne Baguley* (519) 941-5151,

(905) 450-3355. ot _ "EVERYTHING'S RIGHT
SR v REAOVFORALOVENFFAR L $162,900

: LR AN _ Ml We have worked hard on our house

4 You will :a};e : wuthI this :?TUDO sdq.fft. ........ S22 but now we want to go to the country

' stom t ngalow, situat or | -

o ::liuaucy u: I*IU tt:eegd :a;hlfrnees:r,l Cat?'tedral | FOR LEASE qu:Ec:agm Il-llsatrsgg;;"fﬁ:#g fE;:
i | ceilings, floor to ceiling fireplace, Ideal downtown location for |windows, new roof, new furnace &

-fff.'j_ many walk outs and decks on both | . specialty store. Call Doug ?;ésﬁ?:ﬂi::cﬂegigb;:;;ﬁﬁaﬁgi
{ levels, terrific master ensuite, 3-car | Meal* for details. '

has 2 | ly finished.
garage, the list goes on and on. L -
$364,000. Call Wayne Baguley* (519) | . DOUG

| o BLUE
——— f MEAL* SPRINGS
BE:: ;:-'?;L fOi:Z.URE:SOME "?:-3 : Sales Rep. REALTY
* S HORSE : Halton) Corp.

REMBX

Blue Springs Realty
(Halton) Corp.

POSSIBLE

INCOME $1800.

Call Doug Meal* for
further details.

10 acre property is fenced with paddocks,
Immaculate barn with horse stalls. Original

4 1| floors, trim, doors, that is hard to find. Call hitp://www.aztec-net com/~maureen
| Wayne Baguley* (519) 941-5151 or (905) 450-

Loc.: (905) 877-5211 Tor.: (905) 874-3051

NS  Erin: (519) 8337117 Fax: (905) 877.5154
FARMER'S FARM _ A

Gorgeﬂu 92 rolling acres. Original bank barn with stalls, numerous
outbuildings and grain storage. Three bedroom original framed house &

~ small stream. Add your T.L.C. $279,000. Call Wayne Baguley* (519) 941- S b Erin
. 5151, (905) 450 3355. el b e o Country

Home
$321,000
~1.15Ac.

o e ot

Gcnrglan sly!f: hﬂmt backmg onto rail trail.

Town & Landscaped " Alg pool, 14’ x 28",
Durable, steel “cedar shake style” roof. Hi-eff natural gas furnace. Large kitchen
INCREDIBLE VIEWS & HILLS CHARMING LOG OR BOARD & BATTEN Country Specialist

L2 L B with center island, great for entertaining. Kit o/l Family rm with wood burning FP.
OPTIONAL HERITAGE PACKAGE AVAILABLE & DOUBLE CAR GARAGE e rd 4 bdrms, 3 WRs, fantastic MBR ensuite. 2 minutes to shopping, schools & arena.
Charming country home, 2 baths, 3 bedrooms, walkout basement, loft overlooking living room. Cﬂ"."-',-ne E'aq..r:r (213) 941-5131, (905) 450-3355. | - . e
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PERFECT CAPE COD
In quaint hamlet, next door to park. Large £ :ﬁ.' T, b . ROCkWOOd

deck & swimming pool. Walk out from T o iR e e

kitchen, main floor family room and | - S e ai ¥ et - B2 Bl A '_ Couﬂtry
'EI.I nﬂf‘f. FUH bﬂSEI‘HE HT. HEUtI"EE Cﬂtﬂfi. __ I *" i T i :Jﬁ s 1 g I I. w " "_I,, * i :,5,; ) ':_':- J

Only a few years old. Double car garage | - e cm
attached. Over 1/2 acre $232,500. Call | - M . N B NS R

Wayne Baguley® (519) 941-5151 or (905) . — e e e R $3 799000
450-3355. : | ’ N #

with a view on 6.6 Acres. Set on top of
a hill with panoramic vistas. Pond
site, creek & in-ground pool. A very
birght home with 3+2 bdrms & 3WRs.
Lower level adaptable to in-law suite.
~12 min to Hwy #401 at Guelph Line.

A wmdmg treed dnvewny Ieads to tius private, 1 year nld, ~ 2950 sq.ft. executive
home. 5 bdrms, 3+washrooms, double garage. 9’ MF ceilings, 3/4” hardwood fls,

ceramics, pot lights, beveled French doors. Greenhouse kitchen eating area. Mbr
marble ensuite. Hi-eff natural gas furnace. Large MF Fam Rm with nat gas FP.
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Halton Hills $374,900 -3000sF [igme: SSE™ BN " F8
on treed 1.4 acre w quick access to Hwy . g
#25 & 401. 7 min to Milton GO. 4 bdrm.

5, 5, 2pc. Hardwood & ceramic. 2 oak
staircases. MBR w 5 pc with whirlpool
tub & sep shower. MF den & Fam rm +
FP. Fin bsmnt w games rm & sitting rm
w wdstve. Deck. Excel well, Lit drvwy.
Privacy gates. Far below replement cost

g ntrepreneurs. Prominent
com/res bulldmg loc on S end of Main
Street, w/s. MF: 4 retail rms, storage rm,
front & rear office & 2 pc. Upper level:
kitchen (no stove), bdrm, office & huge

storage room. Hi-eff nat gas furnace ~6

yrsold. Updated wiring. 9 pkg spaces.
Live & work in the same place. $149,900

Ken Nugent - Publisher

Jakville River Oaks: 3+1bdrms, 3WRs
Ceramics: foyer, hall, 2 pc & kit. Eat-in
kit open to Fam Rm (with gas FP) below.
Finished basement. CAC & CVAC. Hi-
>{f gas furnace. Reinforced concrete
contoured patio. Det. garage. $239.888
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